
SUNLIFT X





SUNSTREAM HELPS YOU
ENJOY YOUR BOAT MORE.
Boating is our passion and, like you, we envisioned a future that minimized the 
hassles and frustrations of getting your boat in and out of water, accessing the hull 
and covering the boat. For over 25 years, we’ve been leading the industry by 
elevating boating experiences all over the globe. Our award winning engineering 
and design continue to push the boundaries of what’s possible by producing many 
of the world’s first freestanding hydraulic boat lifts and automatic cover systems. 
You’re invited to the future of boating.

Boat more, boat easier, boat better.

1ST FREE-STANDING
HYDRAULIC LIFT

1ST FREE-FLOATING
HYDRAULIC LIFT

1ST AUTOMATIC BOAT 
COVER SYSTEM

1ST ROTARY HYDRAULIC
CABLE LIFT



SUNLIFT X



SUNLIFT X
The Best Just Got Better.

The Sunlift X is the new standard in free-standing hydraulic boat 
lifts. Sunstream has a rich heritage of innovation and it continues to 
drive us today more than ever. We’re boaters too and we believed 
boating could be more fun and less hassle. The Sunlift X is the 
culmination of meticulous engineering, unparalleled manufacturing 
and technological advancement. 

Well designed to lift boats and drop jaws.
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Adjustable Width Bunks

Adjustable Range Option

Side Shift

Stainless Steel Cylinders & Hoses

Hydraulic Boot & Scrubber

Cylinders Aligned with Frame

Soft Stop

Bronze Bushings

Stylish Domed Head Pins

Set Bolt in Leg Sleeves

Oval Cast Feet

SuperBunks™

3.25in Wide Beams

Thick Wall Aluminum Construction

Bronze Nuts

GravityLock™
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FLAWLESS HULL FIT
The SunLift X is the only hydraulic lift that has adjustable width bunks to achieve an ideal boat fit. 
Additionally, the boat height over water can be set with an adjustable lifting range up to 6.5 feet. The 
frame can also shift laterally to minimize the distance of the boat to dock to allow safe boarding every 
time. Sunstream SuperBunks™ softly cradle the hull and will last for years without wear. The 
Superbunks™ act as spring beams, which spread the load over the entire bunk, creating a comfortable 
resting spot for your boat without pressure points.

PREMIUM HYDRAULICS
The hydraulic system is the heart of a hydraulic lift and is key for reliability and performance. The 
SunLift X does not compromise with superior durability with all stainless steel cylinders with SoftStop™, 
a patented shaft boot, double braid stainless hoses, and stainless fittings. The SunLift X has the best 
performance with the premium pressure balance pump (versus a basic fixed gear pump) that has up to 
20% greater e�ciency, higher speed, quieter sound, and does not lose lifting capacity over time. The 
American built blue anodized power unit has premium German valves and a unique pressure relief at 
the bottom prevents hydraulic lock. The system uses a non-oil, water soluble SunFluid, which is far 
more durable against water intrusion versus oil.

MODERN FRAME
The SunLift X modern frame has a beauty that is worthy of displaying your boat. The frame has 
superior sti�ness with the cylinders aligned with frame, fewer bolts, and a set bolt to remove 
movement in the leg socket. The SunLift X boasts the best range of specifications on the market, with 
the highest lifting range, shallowest water depth, fastest speed, and capacities to 30,000lbs. Optional 
Leg Jacks can give an additional 3ft of range to lakes with seasonal fluctuation. The over-center 
GravityLock™ gives you maximum peace of mind.



Sunstream's optional Bluetooth transmitter and smartphone 
app give you the power to lift your boat with your phone! It 
also gives important lift diagnostics to prevent a problem 
from becoming a problem. Bluetooth technology has more 
consistent range, and is more responsive. Built-in security 
features protect your boat, and 'depressurize' is ideal for 
seasonal users.

BLUETOOTH & APPOptional bow stop shown



Sunstream’s SwiftShield automatic boat cover system helps 
you to use your boat more and protects your investment. 
Say farewell to the frustration that comes with traditional 
boat covers and hello to boating anytime you want. Be on 
the water in just 30 seconds with the push of a remote.  

SWIFTSHIELD



SPECIAL CONFIGURATIONS

Shallow Water 
SW

Pontoon/Tritoon
Lifting with Toons
PON

Pontoon/Tritoon
Underdeck Lifting
UDK

3’ Range
B3

Patents:  US5908264A, US11932364B2, US20210354794A1, CA3179256A1, APP 18/597736, WO2021236694A1, 29/821,521, 29/821,417, 29/821,372, 
29/821,399, 29/821,357, 29/821,375, 29/821,355, US6976442B2, US7246970B2, US8683912B2, CA2750606C, US10011326B2, US8911174B2, US8911174B2



Capacity at 
Standard Range

Standard Range

Bunk Length

Frame Width*

Frame Length**

Cylinders

Min Depth Under
Keel/Skeg (typ)

Shallow Water 
Min Depth Under
Keel/Skeg (typ)

SLX5010B4

5,000lb
2268kg

4ft 
1.2m

10ft 
3m

102.5in
260.3cm

120.5in 
306cm

2

7in 
18cm

0-3in
0-8cm

SLX6512B4

6500lb
2948kg

4ft
1.2m

12ft
3.7m

102.5in  
260.3cm

144.4in  
366.7cm

2

7in
18cm

0-3in
0-8cm

SLX8012B4

8000lb
3629kg

4ft
1.2Mm

12ft
3.7m

132.5in  
336.5cm

144.8in  
367.7cm

2

8in
23cm

0-3in
0-8cm

SLX9012B5

9000lb 
4082kg

5ft 
1.52m

12ft
3.7m

132.5in  
336.5cm

145.9in  
370.5cm

4

8in
23cm

0-3in
0-8cm

SLX10014B5

10000lb
4536kg

5ft 
1.52m

14ft
4.2m

132.5in  
336.5cm

169.4in  
430.2cm

4

8in
23cm

0-3in
0-8cm

SLX16018C5

16000lb 
7257kg

5ft 
1.52m

18ft 
5.5m

152.5in  
387.3cm

173.6in  
440.9cm

4

10in
25cm

N/A

SLX20020C5

20000lb 
9072kg

5ft 
1.52m

20ft 
6m

152.5in  
387.3cm

197.6in  
501.9cm

4

10in
25cm

N/A

SLX30022C5

30000lb 
13608kg

5ft 
1.52m

22ft 
6.7m

152.5in  
387.3cm

221.6in  
562.8cm

6

10in
25cm

N/A

SLX24022C5

24000lb 
10886kg

5ft 
1.52m

22ft 
6.7m

152.5in  
387.3cm

221.6in  
562.8cm

4

10in
25cm

N/A

SLX12016B5

12000lb 
5443kg

5ft 
1.52m

16ft 
4.9m

132.5in  
336.5cm

193.4in  
491.2cm

4

8in
23cm

0-3in
0-8cm

Capacity at:

3ft
.91m

4ft
1.2m

5ft
1.52m

6ft
1.82m

6.5ft
2m 

SLX5010B4

5000lb
2268kg

5000lb
2268kg

5000lb
2268kg

4500lb
2041kg

4000lb
1814kg

SLX6512B4

6500lb
2948kg

6500lb
2948kg

6000lb
2721kg

5000lb
2268kg

4500lb
2041kg

SLX8012B4

8000lb
3629kg

8000lb
3629kg

7400lb
3357kg

6000lb
2722kg

5500lb
2495kg

SLX9012B5

9000lb
4082kg

9000lb 
4082kg

9000lb 
4082kg

8500lb 
3856kg

7500lb 
3402kg

SLX10014B5

10000lb
4536kb

10000lb
4536kg

10000lb
4536kg

9000lb 
4082kg

8000lb
3629kg

SLX16018C5

N/A

16000lb 
7257kg

16000lb 
7257kg

16000lb 
7257kg

16000lb 
7257kg

SLX20020C5

N/A

20000lb 
9072kg

20000lb 
9072kg

19000lb 
9072kg

17000lb 
7711kg

SLX30022C5

N/A

30000lb 
13608kg

30000lb 
13608kg

26000lb 
11793kg

24000lb 
10886kg

SLX24022C5

N/A

24000lb 
10886kg

24000lb 
10886kg

20000lb 
9072kg

18000lb 
8165kg

SLX12016B5

12000lb 
5443kg

12000lb 
5443kg

12000lb 
5443kg

10000lb
4536kg

9000lb 
4082kg

MEDIUM Family B LARGE Family B X-LARGE Family C

With B3 Config Cut Range Standard Range With AR18 Accy. With AR30 Accy.

*Frame width measured outside edges of leg sleeves
**Frame length measured front of forward crossbeam to back of rear crossbeam



BOAT MORE, 
BOAT EASIER, 
BOAT BETTER.

SUNLIFT X

sunstreamboatlifts.com

FLOATLIFT
Free-floating 
Hydraulic Boat Lift

HELIX-P
Rotary Hydraulic 
Cable Lift

SWIFTSHIELD
Automatic Cover 
System

SUNLIFT LEGACY
Original Hydraulic
Free-standing Lift

SUNPORT2
PWC Drive-On 
Dock


